
Mount Vernon Academy Baseball Schedule 2014-2015

Monday July 28 Official Practices may begin

Friday August 29 Mount Vernon @ Telos 2PM Double Header

Wednesday September 3 Mount Vernon @ ICS 4PM Single Game

Tuesday September 9 ICS @ Mount Vernon 3:30PM Single Game

Tuesday September 16 WestRidge @ Mount Vernon 2:00 PM Double Header

Friday September 19 Wendover @ Mount Vernon 2PM Double Header

Thursday September 25 Mount Vernon @ St. Joseph 2PM Double Header

Friday October 3 Tintic @ Mount Vernon 2PM Double Header

Tuesday October 7 1A State Quarter Finals 

Fri-Sat October 10-11 1A Baseball Semis and Finals played at Dixie State University


